
Pre-conference Master Class: research challenges, 
13.05.2015. 
 

1. Ana Ljubas – ana.ljubas@hukms.hr 
2. Sanja Piškor – sanjaa162@gmail.com 
3. Verica Šeb- verica.toya@gmail.com 
4. Ivana Stakor Jakšić- stakorjaksic@gmail.com 
5. Ruža Evačić – revacic@yahoo.com 
6. Biljana Šego – bsego@kbd.hr 
7. Maja Martinović- mmartinovic2205@gmail.com 
8. Jelena Hojsak- jhojsak@gmail.com 
9. Vjera Pisačić- vjera.pisacic@gmail.com 
10.  Marin Žilić- zilicmarin@gmail.com 
11. Petra Topolnjak- pettra21@gmail.com 
12. Marija Čokljat- marijac@bolnica-du.hr 
13. Katija Haklička- katijaha@net.hr 
14. Anita Miljas – anitami@bolnica-du.hr 
15.  Ivica Matić – ivica0909@gmail.com 
16.  Ivica Benko – ivica.benko@kbcsm.hr 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Pre-conference Master Class: communicate and 
motivate, 13.05.2015. 
 

1. Luce Marić- luce.maric@yahoo.com 
2. Božica Pionić- bozica.pionic@yahoo.com 
3. Martina Stanić- medomartin@gmail.com 
4.  Zdenka Ćurić   - zdenka.curiczg@gmail.com 
5. Snježana Caplić- zana0601@hotmail.com 
6. Marija Šćević- marija.scevic@gmail.com 
7. Željka Galešić- zeljka.galesic@gmail.com 
8. Zrinka Pajić- zrinka.paic@gmail.com 
9. Ivan Filipović- ivan.filipovic0603@gmail.com 
10. Matea Jakovljević- jakovljevic.matea@gmail.com 
11. Marija Renić- renicka.m@gmail.com 
12. Ivana Gregurec- gregurecivana@gmail.com 
13. Maja Krajina- mkrajina1989@gmail.com 
14. Marina Pavletić- marinapavletic@gmail.com 
15. Kristina Pavlović- kristina- pavlovic@live.com 
16. Bruno Mihatović-mihatovicb@gmail.com 
17. Igor Ferjančić  - igor1ferjancic@gmail.com 
18. Marija Kasun – marija.dunat@gmail.com 
19.  Marijana Gavran Zovko  - mgavran4@gmail.com 
20. Romana Palić  - romana.palich@gmail.com 
21.  Tomislav Maričić – maricic.tomislav@gmail.com  
22.  Mirjana Frater- mirjana.frater@gmail.com 
23.  Nevenka Vila  - vila.nevenka@gmail.com 
24.  Stana Koščak – stanakoscak@gmail.com 
25.  Alisa Bošnjak- alisajankovic@gmail.com 
26.  Marina Mihajlović-marina.mihaj@gmail.com 
27.  Željka Stojkov  - ledatoma@gmail.com 
28.  Alenka Tuličić Mihelčić- alenkaveryon@gmail.com 
29.  Marijana Pedić  - marijana.pedic@yahoo.com 
30.  Ivanka Goršić – ivanka.gorsic@bolnica-karlovac.hr 
31. Miljenka Španić – miljenka.spanic@bolnica-karlovac.hr 
32. Aleksandra Kraljević- kraljevicaleksandra@gmail.com 
33. Vera Šilić  - verasilic1@gmail.com 
34. Čepo Jelena- jelenacepo@gmai.com 
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